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

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

None

Simply Stunning: Hardwood, Crown Moulding, Wainscotting, Outdoor Potlights, Side 
And Garage Entrance. Upgraded Cabinets/Backsplash, Fireplace, Rough-In For Kitchen,

All Bdrms. Smart Wired, Patt. Concrete Front To Back Patio, Upper Fl. Laundry. 
Landscaping. Tenant Pays 70% Utilities.

1600

1

W1617652

Bovaird/ Mclaughlin

Detached

N

Immediate

1

3
3

Brampton

8

Attached 2

Queen Mary

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

Sep Entrance

Detached Home For Rent. **Whole House** Excellent Condition Approx: 1900 Sq.Ft.
Double Car Garage & Opener. New Maple Hardwood Floors & Ceramic Tiles. Require:
Rental Appl. Credit Check, 1st & Last Deposit. Tenant Pays Utilities. Minimum 1-Year 

Lease Or Longer.

1600

1

W1614196

Mclaughlin/Charolais

Detached

N

July 1st, /Tba

4

3
3

Brampton

7

Attached 2

Verity

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Alum Siding

Finished

Fully Det. Bright Updated And Newly Painted 3+2 Bdrms On A Child Safe Crt Location.
Very Practical Layout W/O To Backyard From Kit F/Rm With Woodburning F/P. Hugh 
Backyard Mbr Has W/I Closet And 2 Pcs Ensuite, Finished Bsmt With Hugh 2 Bdrms 

And 3 Pcs Washroom. Plus Extra Rm For Office. No Sidewalk, Hugh D/W, New Updated
Vinyl Windows All Formal Rm At Main Floor With Hrd/Wd Floor. Ceramic & Granite In 

Kit & Foyer.

1650

1

W1549673

Queen St/Glenvale

Detached

Y

1st April

4

4

23

Brampton

6 2

Attached 1

Greendust

Y

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$

Page 17 of 64

15/05/2009



Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

N

Brick

Finished
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

4

4
4

Brampton

9

Built-In 3

Long Meadow

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

Finished

Immaculate - Lots Of Natural Sunlight - Backs Onto Park, Tall Trees & Greenspace - 4
Bdrm 4 Baths - Newly Finished Bsmt - M/F Fam Room,Den, M/F Ldry Room - Eat In 
Kitchen - Approx 2580 Sq.Ft. Shows Very Well - Sweeping Spiral Staircase - Elegant 
Formal Brite Rms - Large Bdrms - Modern Eat-In Kitchen - Lam Wood Floors - French

Doors - Freshly Painted - Neutral Colors - Shows Very Well.

2000

1

W1569026

Hwy 10/Gillighan/Bovaird

Detached

N

Immediate/Tba

2

4
4

Brampton

9

Attached 2

Gatesgill

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

Full

Absolutely Immaculate! Concrete Patio. Possible Rent With Option To Buy. Note Square
Footage. Available June 30/2009

2185

1

W1616616

Chinguacousy/Sandle

Detached

Y

June 30/2009

2

4

14

Brampton

10

Attached 2

Ferncastle

Y

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms

Washrooms

Kitchen

+

Family room
Basement

Garage Space(s)

Sales Representative

Property Number

Bus: 905-672-1234 ext. 2116

Exterior

$
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Prepared by SUNNY GANDHI, Salesperson 
HOMELIFE/UNITED REALTY INC., BROKERAGE 

416-886-0956

Toronto Real Estate Board (TREB) assumes no responsibility for the accuracy of any information shown. Copyright TREB 2009 

Y

Brick

Full

A True Gem! Over 2700 Sqft. Very Impressive Floor Plan. Open Concept, Separate 
Living Rm, Formal Dining Rm To Entertain Family & Friends. Cozy Family Rm With Gas 

F/P. This Beautiful House Boasts $22,000 In Builders Upgrades. Upgraded Maple 
Kitchen Cabinets, S/S Fridge & S/S Stove, Diamond Style Ceramics, Smooth Ceiings On
Main Flr, Stained Hardwood Flrs Thruout House, Oak Staircase, 9Ft Ceilings, Upgraded 

Baseboard

2200

1

W1612805

Mclaughlin/Sandalwood

Detached

N

Asap

6

4
4

Brampton

8

Built-In 2

Percy

N

Property Features

Rec. Room

Please call or email to book an appointment for viewing this property:

Email: info@PEELRENTAL.com

Street Name

Garage Type

Option

Parking Spaces

Possession Date
Rent to Own

Buy Option

Type Rooms

+

Sunny Gandhi
HomeLife United Realty Inc., Brokerage

Price

Cell: 416-886-0956

www.PeelRental.com

Bedrooms
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